
 

THESE DELEGATES VOTED “YAY” ON 3/21/25 FOR SB 460, WHICH WOULD HAVE 
WEAKENED OUR VAX LAW (INSERTED RELIGIOUS/PHILOSOPHICAL EXEMPTIONS), BUT 
THEN VOTED “NAY” ON 3/24/254, VOTING TO KEEP OUR VAX LAW, thus killing SB 460. 

These delegates should be thanked and encouraged to hold the line next session to 
‘KEEP OUR STRONG VACCINE LAW’---NO EXCEPTIONS.  (I would NOT refer to the fact 
that they changed their vote.  A simple “thank you for keeping our law, protecting our kids” 
will do.) 

Charles Sheedy Marshall, Wetzel charles.sheedy@wvhouse.gov     (304) 340-3111 

William Anderson Wood   bill.anderson@wvhouse.gov        (304) 340-3101 

Vernon Criss  Wood   vernon.criss@wvhouse.gov         (304) 340-3230 

Scot Heckert  Wood   scot.heckert@wvhouse.gov         (304) 340-3394 

Josh Holstein  Boone   josh.holstein@wvhouse.gov        (304) 340-3184 

Christopher Toney Raleigh, Wyoming chris.toney@wvhouse.gov          (304) 340-3265 

Ray Canterbury Greenbrier, Monroe    ray.canterbury@wvhouse.gov     (304) 340-3129 

Elliott Pritt  Fayette                         elliott.pritt@wvhouse.gov          (304) 340-3337 

Marshall Clay  Fayette   marshall.clay@wvhouse.gov      (304) 340-3170 

Tristan Leavitt  Kanawha  tristan.leavitt@wvhouse.gov       (304) 340-3156 

Dana Ferrell  Kanawha  dana.ferrell@wvhouse.gov         (304) 340-3194 

Clay Riley  Harrison, Wetzel clay.riley@wvhouse.gov             (304) 340-3144 

Geno Chiarelli  Monongalia  geno.chiarelli@wvhouse.gov       (304) 340-3158 

David McCormick Monongalia  david.mccormick@wvhouse.gov(304) 340-3127 

Gary Howell  Mineral  gary.howell@wvhouse.gov          (304) 340-3191 
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